LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR

TOTAL ADJUST

A1700017 LAKE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATIO
NON PROP-20
01 448 $15,632.35 $1,856.6
02 448 $18,438.18 $0.0
03 448 $14,712.39 $0.0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $48,782.92 $1,856.6
PROP-20
01 448 $0.00 $328.8
02 448 $0.00 $0.0
03 448 $6,253.53 $0.0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $6,253.53 $328.8
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $15,632.35 $2,185.5
02 $18,438.18 $0.0
03 $20,965.92 $0.0
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $55,036.45 $2,185.5
A1764014 KELSEYVILLE UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,699 $59,284.31 $3,257.3
02 1,699 $69,925.18 $0.0
03 1,699 $55,795.42 $0.0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $185,004.91 $3,257.3
PROP-20
01 1,699 $0.00 $248.3
02 1,699 $0.00 $0.0
03 1,699 $23,715.95 $0.0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $23,715.95 $248.3
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $59,284.31 $3,505.7
02 $69,925.18 $0.0
03 $79,511.37 $0.0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $208,720.86

$3,505.7

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

CODE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

3- $174.81
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
3- $174.81
9- $188.55
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9- $188.55
2- $363.36
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
2- $363.36
4- $662.98
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
4- $662.98
7- $715.05
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
7- $715.05
1- $1,378.03
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1- $1,378.03

PAYMENT TYPE

ADA
ADJUSTME
AMOUNT

$188.

$328.
$517.

$2,219.

$328.
$2,548.

$3,920.
$0.
$0.
$3,920.

$715.

$248.
$963.

$4,635.

$248.
$4,883.

NT

99-

89-
88-

05-

37-
42-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE
BALANCE

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$328.89
$328.89
$0.00
$0.00

$328.89
$328.89

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$248.37
$248.37
$0.00
$0.00

$248.37
$248.37
$0.00
$0.00
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

PAID
AMOUNT

$13,775.72
$18,438.18
$14,712.39
$46,926.29

- $0.00
- $0.00
$5,924.64
$5,924.64

- $13,775.72
- $18,438.18
$20,637.03
$52,850.93

$56,026.97
$69,925.18
$55,795.42
$181,747.57

- $0.00
- $0.00
$23,467.58
$23,467.58

- $56,026.97
- $69,925.18
$79,263.00
$205,215.15



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764022 KONOCTI UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 2,956 $103,145.63
02 2,956 $121,659.12
03 2,956 $97,075.50
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $321,880.25
PROP-20
01 2,956 $0.00
03 2,956 $41,262.13
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $41,262.13

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $103,145.63
02 $121,659.12
03 $138,337.63
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $363,142.38
A1764030 LAKEPORT UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,490 $51,991.54
02 1,490 $61,323.44
03 1,490 $48,931.83
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $162,246.81
PROP-20
01 1,490 $0.00
03 1,490 $20,798.57
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $20,798.57

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $51,991.54
02 $61,323.44
03 $69,730.40

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $183,045.38

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$687.29- $1,153.49 $1,840.78-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$687.29- $1,153.49 $1,840.78-
$882.58 $1,244.09 $361.51-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$882.58 $1,244.09 $361.51-
$195.29 $2,397.58 $2,202.29-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$195.29 $2,397.58 $2,202.29-
T

$1,955.00- $581.42 $2,536.42-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,955.00- $581.42 $2,536.42-
$20.22 $627.09 $606.87-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20.22 $627.09 $606.87-
$1,934.78- $1,208.51 $3,143.29-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,934.78- $1,208.51 $3,143.29-

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23

PAID
AMOUNT

$102,458.34
$121,659.12

$97,075.50
$321,192.96

$882.58
$41,262.13
$42,144.71

$103,340.92
$121,659.12
$138,337.63
$363,337.67

$50,036.54
$61,323.44
$48,931.83
$160,291.81

$20.22
$20,798.57
$20,818.79

$50,056.76
$61,323.44
$69,730.40
$181,110.60



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764048 LUCERNE ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 259 $9,037.45
02 259 $10,659.57
03 259 $8,505.60
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $28,202.62
PROP-20
01 259 $0.00
03 259 $3,615.32
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,615.32

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $9,037.45
02 $10,659.57
03 $12,120.92
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $31,817.94
A1764055 MIDDLETOWN UNIFIED
NON PROP-20
01 1,510 $52,689.41
02 1,510 $62,146.57
03 1,510 $49,588.63
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $164,424.61
PROP-20
01 1,510 $0.00
02 1,510 $0.00
03 1,510 $21,077.74
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $21,077.74

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $52,689.41
02 $62,146.57
03 $70,666.37

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $185,502.35

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$1,967.
$0.
$0.
$1,967.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$210.
$0.
$0.
$210.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$1,757.
$0.
$0.
$1,757.

$635.

$754.
$1,390.

$6,143.

$754.
$6,897.

51-

91-
a2-

08-

91-
99-
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $10,520.55
$0.00 $10,659.57
$0.00 $8,505.60
$0.00 $29,685.72
$0.00 $484.75
$0.00 $3,615.32
$0.00 $4,100.07
$0.00 $11,005.30
$0.00 $10,659.57
$0.00 $12,120.92
$0.00 $33,785.79
$0.00 $47,771.07
$0.00 $62,146.57
$0.00 $49,588.63
$0.00 $159,506.27
$754.91- $0.00
$754.91- $0.00
$0.00 $20,322.83
$0.00 $20,322.83
$754.91- $47,771.07
$754.91- $62,146.57
$0.00 $69,911.46
$0.00 $179,829.10



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

LAKE COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764063 UPPER LAKE UNION ELEMENTARY
NON PROP-20
01 518 $18,074.91 $529
02 518 $21,319.15 $0
03 518 $17,011.20 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $56,405.26 $529
PROP-20
01 518 $0.00 $326
03 518 $7,230.64 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,230.64 $326
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $18,074.91 $856.
02 $21,319.15 $0.
03 $24,241.84 $0.
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $63,635.90 $856.
A1764071 UPPER LAKE UNION HIGH
NON PROP-20
01 267 $9,316.60 $5,318
02 267 $10,988.83 $0
03 267 $8,768.32 $0
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $29,073.75 $5,318
PROP-20
01 267 $0.00 $1,307
02 267 $0.00 $0
03 267 $3,726.99 $0
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,726.99 $1,307
NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED
01 $9,316.60 $6,626
02 $10,988.83 $0
03 $12,495.31 $0

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $32,800.74

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$420.
$0.
$0.
$420.

ADA

AMOUNT

$436.
$0.
$0.
$436.

$112.
$0.
$1,307.
$1,420.

$5,535.

$0.
$1,307.
$6,842.

ADJUSTMENT

37-

96-
33-

01-

96-
97-
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23
ACCOUNTS

RECEIVABLE PAID

BALANCE AMOUNT
$0.00 $18,604.86
$0.00 $21,319.15
$0.00 $17,011.20
$0.00 $56,935.21
$0.00 $326.35
$0.00 $7,230.64
$0.00 $7,556.99
$0.00 $18,931.21
$0.00 $21,319.15
$0.00 $24,241.84
$0.00 $64,492.20
$0.00 $3,998.14
$0.00 $10,988.83
$0.00 $8,768.32
$0.00 $23,755.29
$1,307.96- $0.00
$1,307.96- $0.00
$0.00 $2,419.03
$0.00 $2,419.03
$1,307.96- $3,998.14
$1,307.96- $10,988.83
$0.00 $11,187.35
$0.00 $26,174.32



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LAKE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1795681

NON PROP-20
01 75
02 75
03 75
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 75
03 75

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

LAKE COUNTY

$2,617.
$3,086.
$2,463.
$8,166.

$0.
$1,046.
$1,046.

$2,617.
$3,086.
$3,509.
$9,213.

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

02
75
91
68

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

INTERNATIONAL CHAR

$2,715.
$0.
$0.
$2,715.

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015

PAYMENT TYPE

REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$60.
$0.
$0.
$60.

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$2,654.
$0.
$0.
$2,654.

ACCOUNTS
RECEIVABLE

BALANCE

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

PAGE -

PAID
AMOUNT

$4,743.
$3,086.
$2,463.
$10,293.

$588.
$1,046.
$1,635.

$5,332.
$3,086.
$3,509.
$11,928.

259

RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY

NUMBER ATTENDANCE

LAKE COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORT IONED
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20
01 9,222
02 9,222
03 9,222

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20
01 9,222
02 9,222
03 9,222

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$321,789.22
$379,546.79
$302,851.90

$1,004,187.91

$0.00
$0.00
$128,727.77

$128,727.77

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$321,789.22
$379,546.79
$431,579.67

$1,132,915.68

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,853.
$0.
$0.

$13,853.

$337.
$0.
$0.

$337.

$14,191.
$0.

$14,191.

42-

00

42-

82-

00

82-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,598.
$0.
$0.

$3,598.

$3,881.
$0.
$0.

$3,881.

$7,479.
$0.

$7,479.

56

00

56

23

00

23

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$17,451.
$0.

$17,451.

$1,578.
$2,640.

$4,219.

$19,030.
$0.
$2,640.

$21,671.

98-

00

98-

92-

13-

05-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,640.
$2,640.
$0.

$0.

$2,640.
$2,640.
$0.

$0.
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RUN DATE 05/29/2015
TIME 18:43:23
S
LE PAID
AMOUNT
00 $307,935.80
.00 $379,546.79
00 $302,851.90
00 $990,334.49
13- $2,302.31
13- $0.00
00 $126,087.64
00 $128,389.95
13- $310,238.11
13- $379,546.79
00 $428,939.54
00 $1,118,724.44



LOTMRRPT

LOTPOO70
ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORT IONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
LAKE COUNTY
COUNTY TOTALS
NON PROP-20
01 9,222 $321,789.22
02 9,222 $379,546.79
03 9,222 $302,851.90

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL $1,004,187.91

PROP-20
01 9,222 $0.00
02 9,222 $0.00
03 9,222 $128,727.77

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL $128,727.77

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $321,789.22
02 $379,546.79
03 $431,579.67

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL $1,132,915.68

STATE CONTROLLER®"S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$13,853.
$0.

$13,853.

$337.
$0.

$337.

$14,191.
$0.

$14,191.

82-

00

82-

24-

00

24-

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2014/2015
PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE

ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$3,598.
$0.

$3,598.

$3,881.
$0.
$0.

$3,881.

$7,479.
$0.

$7,479.

23

00

23

79

00

79

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$17,451.
$0.

$17,451.

$1,578.
$0.
$2,640.

$4,219.

$19,030.
$2,640.

$21,671.

92-

13-

05-

90-

13-

03-

ACCOUNT:!
RECEI1VAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$2,640.
$2,640.
$0.

$0.

$2,640.
$2,640.
$0.

$0.

PAGE -

261

RUN DATE 05/29/2015

S
LE

13-
13-
00

00

13-
13-
00

00

TIME 18:43:

PAID
AMOUNT

$307,935.
$379,546.
$302,851.

$990,334.

$2,302.
$0.
$126,087.

$128,389.

$310,238.
$379,546.
$428,939.

$1,118,724.

23

31

64

95

11

54

44





